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ROAD RACING (KARTS) (JERSEY) ORDER 2014 

Made   

Coming into force   

THE MINISTER FOR TRANSPORT AND TECHNICAL SERVICES, in 
pursuance of Article 2 of the Motor Vehicle Races (Jersey) Law 1946 and on 
the application of the Jersey Kart and Motor Club, orders as follows – 

1 Use of Sorel point loop road for motor racing 

(1) Subject to the Road Racing (General Provisions) (Jersey) Order 1959, the 
Jersey Kart and Motor Club (the “promoters” for the purposes of that 
Order) may use the Sorel Point loop road for races (including practices 
for races) with motor vehicles that are karts, and for those purposes close 
the road to traffic – 

(a) between 8.00 a.m. and 6.00 p.m. on each of the dates specified in 
Part 1 of the Schedule; 

(b) between 8.00 a.m. on Saturday 22nd March 2014 and 6.00 p.m. on 
Sunday 23rd March 2014; 

(c) between 8.00 am on Saturday 23rd August 2014 and 6.00 p.m. on 
Sunday 24th August 2014; and 

(d) if an event is cancelled on any previous date, between 8.00 a.m. 
and 6.00 p.m. on a date specified in Part 2 of the Schedule. 

(2) In this Article, “Sorel point loop road” means the whole of the public 
road in the parish of St. John which forms a loop lying between La Route 
du Nord and the area of Ronez wharf and beginning and ending at the 
intersection with the northerly side of La Route du Nord opposite La Rue 
de L’Etocquet. 
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2 Citation 

This Order may be cited as the Road Racing (Karts) (Jersey) Order 2014. 

 

 

Signed.................................................................... 

Date........................................................................ 

Minister for Transport and Technical Services 
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SCHEDULE 

(Article 1(1)) 

PART 1  

DATES OF RACES IN 2014 

 

Sunday 6th April 

Sunday 27th April 

Sunday 4th May 

Sunday 18th May 

Sunday 1st June  

Sunday 22nd June 

Sunday 6th July 

Sunday 20th July 

Sunday 27th July  

Sunday 10th August 

Sunday 7th September 

Sunday 21st September 

 

PART 2 

ALTERNATIVE DATES IN 2014 

 

Sunday 28th September 

Sunday 19th October 

Sunday 26th October 
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